2016 055238 MMMEISAHShY

MICHAEL 3.
RecoRDeR- !

Prepared By and Return To:
Heather Neal

Collateral Department
Meridian Asset Services, Inc.
780 94 Avenue N., Suite 102
St. Petersburg, FL. 33702
(727) 497-4650

/ Space above for Recorder's use

See i 36875 : ATt

Document i1s 2530601
ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLNs; 1: I ;J!Ehe su!lmency og ich¥s hereby acknowledged, the

undersigned, BAY VIEW DIRR@SITIONS ks G ovhds: @gmg €E DE LEON BLVD., 5STH
FLOOR, CORAL/GABLES, F SIGNOR), does by g n and teansfer to DLJ
MORTGAGE CAPITAL, IN&MM fﬂ) ﬁ(&OE‘aﬁr EW YORI, NY 10010,
(ASSIGNEE), its sugcessors, transferees and assigns forever, all beneficial interest under that certain mortgage,

together with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest all liens, and any rights due or to become due
thereon.

Date of Mortgage: 12/28/2005

Original Loan Amount: $198,829.00

Executed by (Borrower(s)): VINCENT E LEE

Original Lender; MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., AS NOMINEE FOR
TAYLOR, BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGA GE CORE., ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS

Filed of Record:| In Book/Liber/Volume N/A, Page N/
Document/Instrument No: 2006000229 in the Of ] ecorder of LAKE County, TN, Recorded on
1/4/2006. _— N 4

Legal Description: SEEEXHIBIT “A” ATT \

Property more commonly described as: 1570 ERRIVILLE, INDIANA 46410

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the nadersigned by i N;: ficers and pursdant to proper authority of its board
of directors has duly executed, sealed, acknowledge ivered this assigiment.

Date: 7//'2 /

BAYVIEW DISPOSITIONS ITIA, LLC

-

P Z |

By: FRW GREEN ““Witness Name: /g)yg( ds /,L"('L

Title: ASSISVANT VICE PRESIDENT

2300523 CS01 2580601



A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF
THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE
TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT

State of FLORIDA
County of MIAMI-DADE

On I}-"\l“ \k , before mefROgelio A. Portal , a Notary Public, personally

appeared FRANTRON GREEN, ASS or BAYVIEW DISPOSITIONS 1A,
LLC, personally known to me, or who grgve
name(s) is/are subscribed to the withi ¢ that he/she/they executed the same in
his/her/their authorized capacigy(i strument the person(s), or the
entity upon behalf of whic b ‘ er PENALTY OF PERJURY
under the laws of the St
FRANTRON GREE a0 irytact in my presence.

Witness my han

(Notary Name):
My commission

2300523 CSO1 2580601




EXHIBIT “A”

Lot 334 in Sedona Addition Unit 3 Wast, a Planned Unit Development to the Town of Merrillville, as per plat thereof,
recorded In Plat Book 95 page 71, In the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

2300523 CSO1 2580601



