F!Lm FOR ;a._'

2@!6 05524 ] 006 AUG 15 AM 9: 47

MICHAEL B, EROWH
4 RECORDER
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: LOAN NO:
Meridian Agset Services, Inc. BV LOAN NO: 646358
FORMER POOL#

Attn: Document Intake
780 94th Ave North, Suite 102

BORROWER: LEE
LOAN AMOUNT: $198,829.00

St. Petersburg, FL 33702

Assignment of Mortgage/Deed of Trust

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned as (“ASSIGNOR/GRANTOR™). hereby grants, conveys, assigns to

and executed by V1
& MOR
borrower(s) to TAY

BAYVIEW DISPOSITIONS IIIA, LLC
Y42< PONCE DE eon BLYD, 5™ FLoog, oenL GABLES,FLA31YL

("Assignee/Grantee") all beneficial interest under that certain Mortgage/Deed of Trust dated:  12/28/2005
5 (R i
N OE LB EGR A  b —

as Original Lender tc

at Page A/A L

the following describe

AS DES

Together with the n¢
interest, and all rights

Dated: May 21, 201!

ASSIGNOR: BAYY

By: %wu ;

’EM&%@ﬂﬁi@ﬁh@ ﬁ?ﬁiﬁei‘b}%f tate of IN, covering
operty: the Lake County Recorder!

IBED IN MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST AND REFERRED TO HEREIN

or notesgthercin described jorreferredtomihe money duerand to become due thereon with
crued orto accrue under said Document.
W LO RVICING, LLC

A\

NAME: LA
TITLE: Vic

STATE OF FLORJ

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

M. HARTMANN

-

J

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this May 21,2013, by LAURA M. HARTMANN, as Vice
President of BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC, who is personally known to me and did not take an oath.

Witness my hand and official seal

)&Z/O

Adeﬁne
ADELINE QUINTERO Quintero
& NOTARY PUBLIC
-3 STATE OF FLORIDA
; Comm# EE831859
Expi
Prepared By: *pires 9/3/2016
Bayview Loan Servicing, LLC
4425 Ponce De Leon Bivd, 5" Floor
Coral Gables, Florida 33146
/
U 9\/\)



